

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 1			
n to be Presented	Status:	Agenda Ready	
	In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
21	Final action:	10/19/2021	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming October 2021 as Domestic Violence Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.			
SUPERVISOR HART, SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO			
chments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order			
on By	Actio	n	Result
ARD OF SUPERVISOR	RS Adoj	oted	Pass
	21 Sounty. SOR HART, SUPERV tion, 2. Adopted Resol	In control: Final action: Resolution proclaiming October 2021 as County. SOR HART, SUPERVISOR LAVAGNIN tion, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute O	In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Final action: 10/19/2021 Resolution proclaiming October 2021 as Domestic Violence Awareness Month County. SOR HART, SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO tion, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order

Adopt a Resolution proclaiming October 2021 as Domestic Violence Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.